
PT OF LOT 1257
IN SEC 15-1N-24E
IN OR 2552/196

LINDSEY CHARLES R JR & DIANDRA LYNN
PO BOX 855
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

15-1N-24-2180-1257-0000

0700 MISC RESIDENTIAL
08

8005.00

06/13/2023 MLU

01/06/2023 WWA 2.46 59,040 0 0 59,040
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38,467
0

59,040
97,507

0
97,507

0
97,507
97,507
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45,264

2552/0196 4/01/2022 SW U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDSEY JAMES & CHARL

LINDSEY CHARLES RIC

2407/0048 10/05/2020 SW Q V 05 46,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYONIER FOREST RESOU

LINDSEY JAMES & CHA
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22008510 GARAGE 64,731 06/02/2022

HX Base Yr

US HWY 301, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 2,142 51.8420 18.14 38,856 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 GARAGE RES – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2142

BAS 2,142 100 2,142 38,467

2,142 2,142 38,467

BAS=[YR=2022]  W42 S51 E42 N51$.

BAS
2022

42

51

42

51

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0.00 0.00 2.46 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 30,000.00 24,000.00 59,040


